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2018-19 Schedule and Results

Record for 2018-2019 Season Overall: 5-10-2
  

Day Date Opponent Site Location Start Time Score (IHS-Opp.) Game Reports Photos
Videos

Fri 11/16/18 Orchard Park A Leisure Rink 7:00 PM Scrimmage   
Sat 11/17/18 Canisus A Hockey Outlet 1:25 PM Scrimmage

 Tue 11/20/18 Cortland/Homer A  JM McDonald 7:00 PM Scrimmage  
 Wed  

     
11/28/18  New Hartford A NH Civic Center 7:00 PM W 4-3

 Sat 12/01/18 Victor A Rochester Ice
Center

 6:30 PM L 1-9

 Fri 12/07/18 Massena A Massena Arena 7:30 PM L 3-4 OT   
Sat 12/08/18 Salmon River A Fort Covington 2:00 PM W 3-2   
Thur 12/13/18 West Genny H Lynah Rink 7:00 PM L 0-3
Sat 12/15/18  B-Ville H Lynah Rink 6:00 PM W 2-1  

Tues 12/18/18 Whitesboro H Lynah Rink 6:15 PM T 0-0  

Fri 12/21/18 Skaneateles A Allyn Arena 7:00 PM L 1-5

Fri 01/04/19 Shenendehowa H Lynah Rink 7:00 PM T 2-2   
Sat 01/05/19 Pittsford A Ritter Rink 5:00 PM L 2-5  

 Wed 01/09/19  CNS H Lynah Rink 7:00 PM  PPN Rescheduled for
Jan 16 

 

 Sat  01/12/19  Fairport  A  Rochester Ice
Center

 3:00 PM L 2-3   

 Mon   01/14/19 CNS  H Lynah Rink 6:15 PM  W 4-1   
Wed 01/16/19 Liverpool  H Lynah Rink 6:30 PM L 1-4
 Sat 01/19/19 Mamaroneck  H JM MacDonald 1:45  PM CANCELLED
 Mon 01/21/19 Clinton H Cass Park 5:00 PM L 2-3 OT   
Tues 01/29/19 Syracuse H Cass Park 7:30 PM CANCELLED  

Fri 02/01/19 CBA Syracuse A Nation Rink 7:00PM L 1-3  
Sat 02/02/19 McQuaid H Cass Park 12:00 PM L 0-8

Tue 02/05/19 Cortland-Homer H Cass Park 7:00 PM W 4-3 OT Cortaca Cup
Game and Senior

Night 

 

 Mon  02/11/19 Syracuse Cougars  A Meachem Rink  7:30 PM Scrimmage   

 Sat 2/16/19 Alex Bay Islanders  A  Town of Alexandria
Rec Center

1:30  Scrimmage   

Fri 02/22/19   Monroe Woodbury A Ice Time 7:00 PM W 4-0   

Sat 02/23/19 Queensbury H Glen Falls Rec
Center

12:00 PM Scrimmage   

Section IV Playoff Games 

NYS Regionals
Sat 03/02/18 NYS Regional vs. Section

VI
H TBD 7:00PM

State Tournament
Sat 3/09/19 TBD (Semifinals) A Buffalo Harbor

Center
TBD

Sun 3/10/19 TBD (Finals) A Buffalo Harbor
Center

TBD
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